
 

Door Recyclers – Nationwide 

 
NORTHLAND Reusable Concepts 29 Gladstone Street, Dargaville reusableconcepts@gmail.com 09 439 0739 https://northlandonline.co.nz/ 

AUCKLAND Jacob Demo 7 Drury Street, New Lynn, Auckland info@jacobdemo.co.nz 09 825 0713 https://jacobdemo.co.nz/ 
 

North Shore Demolition 60 Patiki Road, Avondale, Auckland mikev_565@xtra.co.nz 09 829 2753 https://www.nsdemolition.co.nz/ 
 

Ward Group 13-17 Miami Parade, Penrose, Auckland demo@ward-demolition.co.nz 9 622 3111 http://www.ward-demolition.co.nz/ 
 

Burrell Salvage 29 Leslie Avenue, Mornington, Auckland info@burrellsalvage.co.nz 09 815 8227 https://www.burrellsalvage.co.nz/ 

BAY OF PLENTY Recycled 2 You 8-10 Wikaraka Street, Rotorua sales@varietymart.co.nz 07 348 4298 https://www.recycled2you.co.nz/ 

WAIKATO Demolition Traders 249 Kahikatea Drive, Hamilton info@demolitiontraders.co.nz 07 847 4989 https://www.demolitiontraders.co.nz/ 

HAWKES BAY Hastings Demolition 102 Alexandra Crescent, Hastings office@hastingsdemolition.co.nz 06 878 5200  https://www.hastingsdemolition.co.nz/ 

TARANAKI Building Traders 37 Katere Road, New Plymouth buildingtraders@yahoo.com 06 757 9214 https://buildingtraders.co.nz/ 

WANGANUI The Renovators Centre 54 Maria pl Ext Ginza Bargain Complex, Wanganui renowg@xtra.co.nz 06 348 8208 https://www.therenovatorscentre.co.nz/ 

MANAWATU Manawatu Building Recyclers 86 Bourke St, Palmerston North buildingrecyclers@xtra.co.nz 06 355 1166 https://www.buildingrecyclers.co.nz/ 

WELLINGTON The Building Recyclers 3 Raiha Street, Porirua tbr@hotmail.co.nz 04 237 4000 https://thebuildingrecyclers.co.nz/ 
 

No. 8 Building Recyclers 8 Gough St, Seaview, Lower Hutt, Wellington office@no8recyclers.co.nz 04 568 51 47 https://no8recyclers.co.nz/ 

NELSON TheHouse Renovators 132 Tahunanui Drive, Nelson thehouserenovators@xtra.co.nz 03 5485781  http://thehouserenovators.weebly.com/ 

CANTERBURY Musgroves 3 Musgrove Close, Christchurch  sales@musgroves.co.nz 03 322 7922 https://www.musgroves.co.nz/ 
 

The Pumphouse 544 Tuam Street, Christchurch info@thepumphouse.co.nz 03 389 6638 https://thepumphouse.co.nz/ 
 

The Salvage Company 8 Grafton Street, Christchurch anthony@thesalvagecompany.co.nz 03 374 5442 https://www.thesalvagecompany.co.nz/ 

SOUTHERN Hall Bros 26 Cresswell Street, Dunedin info@hallbros.co.nz 03 477 1141 https://www.hallbros.co.nz/recycling 
 

Wanaka Wastebusters Corner Ballantyne Rd and Riverbank Rd, Wanaka admin@wastebusters.co.nz 03 443 8606 https://www.wastebusters.co.nz/ 
 

Central Otago Wastebusters Boundary road, Alexandra admin@wastebusters.co.nz 03 448 9948 https://www.wastebusters.co.nz/ 

 

mailto:reusableconcepts@gmail.com
mailto:info@jacobdemo.co.nz
mailto:mikev_565@xtra.co.nz
mailto:demo@ward-demolition.co.nz
mailto:info@burrellsalvage.co.nz
https://www.burrellsalvage.co.nz/
mailto:sales@varietymart.co.nz
mailto:info@demolitiontraders.co.nz
mailto:office@hastingsdemolition.co.nz
mailto:buildingtraders@yahoo.com
https://buildingtraders.co.nz/
mailto:renowg@xtra.co.nz
mailto:buildingrecyclers@xtra.co.nz
mailto:tbr@hotmail.co.nz
mailto:office@no8recyclers.co.nz
mailto:thehouserenovators@xtra.co.nz
http://thehouserenovators.weebly.com/
mailto:sales@musgroves.co.nz
mailto:info@thepumphouse.co.nz
mailto:anthony@thesalvagecompany.co.nz
https://www.thesalvagecompany.co.nz/
mailto:info@hallbros.co.nz
mailto:admin@wastebusters.co.nz
mailto:admin@wastebusters.co.nz

